PCB Reed Relay 19,8x7,5x5mm
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
FINISH Jamy
PCB Reed Relay
19,8x7,5x5mm
Serie No.:
Customer:

Code
N= Narrow N= w/o Diode
Ordering Informations
012 DC R
Diode
Contact
Spacing
N
2B= Form 2B
2C= Form 2C
3A= Form 3A
3B= Form 3B
3C= Form 3C
Contact Form Cover
1A U
1A= Form 1A
U=
Unshielded
1B= Form 1B
2A= Form 2A
S= Shielded
Z= 8KV
C= 10KV
A= 12KV
M= 15KV
W= Wide
A= 5,00mm
Pitch
D= with
Diode
PCB Reed Relay
19,8x7,5x5mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
Part No.: P16001
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL:
Jamy
03.12.2011
Customer:
Mason DATEWilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 7 from 7
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi FINISH